Item#PL-10-NPFA

10" ROUND PLATE
PRIMEWARE 500-NO ADDED

PFAS

10" Heavy molded fiber round plates

are FDA approved for food contact,
and meet ASTM D6400 and/or D6868
for compostability. Microwave and

freezer safe.

CASE PACK

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

CASE DIMENSIONS
Lx W x H (in)

CASE WEIGHT (Ib)

PALLET TI HI

UPC INNER

4/125

China

20.87" X 6.1" X 20.87"

23.5

10 x 3

072288159305

MATERIAL

COLOR

CASE CUBE (ft)

NET WEIGHT (Ib)

UPC MASTER

UPC INDIVIDUAL

4@ CiboWares.com

MOLDED FIBER

WHITE

1.538

23.5

00072288158797
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1.888.435.501
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Item#PL-10-NPFA

ITEM TYPE

SHAPE

LENGTH DIAMETER
(mm)

HEIGHT DEPTH (mm)

TEMPERATURE
TOLERANCE (°C)

ASTM COMPLIANCE

FEATURES

Round

261

22

100

D6400

MAIN MATERIAL

WEIGHT (g)

WIDTH (mm)

VOLUME (02)

FLUORINATED
CHEMICALS

Microwave-safe, freezer safe, compostable

MOLDED FIBER

20
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